Commissioners

THE CITY OF
Shawnelle Gross, Chair
KEN HA Terri Sinnott-Chardukian, Vice Chair
k David. O. Hughes, Treasurer
CHART ABETTER COURSE. Charles LeMay, Commissioner
. ) Steven Chalmers, Commissioner
Kenosha Housing Authority

Kenosha Housing Authority Team

Executive Director Deputy Director
Lyn Elvetici Jennifer Hassett
lelvetici@kenoshahud.com jhassett@kenoshahud.com
Caseworkers
Amber Kraus akraus@kenoshahud.com
Cyndi Zarletti Lee Cyndi.Zarletti@kenoshacounty.org
Carly Jackson cjackson@kenoshahud.com
Ryan Stich rstich@kenoshahud.com
Erin Owens eowens@kenoshahud.com

Account Clerk

Christine Lewandowski N Portability
clewandowski@kenoshahud.com portability@kenoshahud.com
Clerk Typist
Amanda Summers
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